ORIGINAL OPEN VOUCHER

2017
CENTRAL VALLEY ROOM CATEGORY TEL LOCATION
ALTA B/B DELUXE 2282-4160 SAN JOSE - Escazdu, Alto Las Palomas
AUTENTICO B/B STANDARD 2222-5266 SAN JOSE - Paseo Colén
BEST WESTERN IRAZU HOTEL B/B PREMIER 2232-4811 SAN JOSE - Km3 Autopist.General Cafias
CASA ROLAND SAN JOSE B/B DELUXE 2231-6571 SAN JOSE - Rohrmoser, San José
CITY EXPRESS SAN JOSE B/B STANDARD 2209-2300 SAN JOSE - Km Autopista General Cafias
CROWNE PLAZA SANJOSE B/B STANDARD 2232-8122 SAN JOSE- Sabana Norte
COUNTRY INN & SUITES B/B STANDARD 2239-2272 SAN JOSE - Cariari
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS B/B STANDARD 2443-0043 SAN JOSE — 1 km este Ato. Juan Santamaria
MARTINO RESORT & SPA B/B STANDARD 2433-8382 ALAJUELA - La Garita
PALMA REAL B/B STANDARD 2290-5060 SAN JOSE - Sabana Norte
PARK INN, SAN JOSE B/B STANDARD 2257-1011 SAN JOSE - Barrio Don Bosco
PARQUE DEL LAGO B/B STANDARD 2547 2000 SAN JOSE - Paseo Colén
QUALITY REAL SAN JOSE B/B STANDARD 2204-6700 SAN JOSE - Pozo de Santa Ana
RADISSON SAN JOSE COSTA RICA B/B STANDARD 2010-6000 SAN JOSE - Calle Blancos
SLEEP INN HOTEL B/B STANDARD 2222-0101 SAN JOSE - Morazan
STUDIO HOTEL B/B STANDARD 2282-0505 SAN JOSE - Santa Ana
TRAPP FAMILY COUNTRY INN B/B STANDARD 2431-0776 ALAJUELA - La Guacima
TRYP SAN JOSE SABANA* B/B STANDARD 2547-2323 SAN JOSE - Paseo Coldén
HOTEL VILLA TOURNON B/B STANDARD 2233-6622 SAN JOSE - Barrio Tournon
VISTA ATENAS B&B B/B STANDARD 2446-4272 ALAJUELA - Sabana Larga, Atenas
WYNDHAM GARDEN ESCAZU B/B STANDARD 4031-9999 SAN JOSE - Escazl
ROOM

MOUNTAIN HOTELS CATEGORY TEL LOCATION
RIO PERLAS SPA & RESORT B/B STANDARD 2533-2541 CARTAGO
TOUCANET LODGE B/B STANDARD 2541-3045 COPEY DE DOTA
WAGELIA ESPINO BLANCO B/B STANDARD 2556-0616 TURRIALBA
WAGELIA TURRIALBA B/B STANDARD 2556-1566 TURRIALBA
GUAYABO LODGE B/B STANDARD 2538-8400 TURRIALBA - Santa Cruz
TURRIALTICO LODGE + B/B STANDARD 2538-1311 TURRIALBA
CASA TURIRE B/B DELUXE 2531-2244 TURRIALBA
SAVEGRE HOTEL B/B STANDARD 2740-1028 SAN GERARDO DE DOTA
GAVILAN SARAPIQUI B/B STANDARD 2766-7131 SARAPIQUI — Puerto Viejo
EL BAMBU B/B STANDARD 2766-6005 SARAPIQUI — Puerto Viejo
LA QUINTA DE SARAPIQUI B/B SUPERIOR 2761-1300 SARAPIQUI — La Virgen
POZO AZUL TENT CAMP SUITES B/B TENT CAMP 2761-0652 SARAPIQUI -Lla Virgen, Pozo Azul
HACIENDA SUENO AZUL B/B STANDARD 2764-1000 SARAPIQUI - Horquetas
TILAJARI B/B STANDARD 2469-9091 SAN CARLOS — Muelle
EL TUCANO B/B STANDARD 2460-6000 SAN CARLOS -- La Marina
ARENAL COUNTRY INN B/B STANDARD 2283-0101 ARENAL -- La Fortuna
CASA LUNA LODGE B/B STANDARD 2479-7368 ARENAL — La Fortuna
MAGIC MOUNTAIN B/B STANDARD 2479-7246 ARENAL — La Fortuna
LOMAS DEL VOLCAN B/B STANDARD 2479-9000 ARENAL — La Fortuna
ECO ARENAL B/B OCEAN VIEW 2479-8500 ARENAL — La Fortuna
ARENAL VOLCANO INN B/B STANDARD 2479-1122 ARENAL — La Fortuna

SUP.



ARENAL MANOA
ARENAL PARAISO*
MONTARNA DE FUEGO

LAVAS TACOTAL

RIO CELESTE HIDEAWAY
NATURAL LODGE CANO NEGRO
LAGUNA DEL LAGARTO LODGE
MAQUENQUE ECO LODGE
PEDACITO DE CIELO
BORINQUEN RESORT & SPA
BLUE RIVER RESORT

BUENA VISTA LODGE

CANYON DE LA VIEJA LODGE
HACIENDA GUACHIPELIN
CLARO DE LUNA

MONTEVERDE COUNTRY LODGE
CLOUD FOREST LODGE

EL ESTABLO

HELICONIA

TRAPP FAMILY LODGE

EL BOSQUE LODGE
HACIENDA LA PACIFICA

PACIFIC COAST HOTELS

ECOPLAYA

BOSQUE DEL MAR

VILLA CASA BLANCA

COCO BEACH

VILLAGIO FLOR DEL PACIFICO
BAHIA DEL SOL

FLAMINGO BEACH RESORT
BEST WESTERN CAMINO TAMARINDO
ESPLENDOR TAMARINDO

LAS AVELLANAS**

CABINAS LAS OLAS

NOSARA B&B RETREAT
SAMARA PACIFIC LODGE

SOL SAMARA

NAMMBU BEACH FRONT BUNGALOW
GUANAMAR

LEYENDA

CASA CALETAS

SANO BANANO

RITMO TROPICAL

OTRO LADO LODGE*

VISTA LAS ISLAS

HOTEL & CLUB PUERTO AZUL
CERRO LODGE

VILLA LAPAS

OCEANO JACO

CANCIONES DEL MAR

PUNTA LEONA

TERRAZA DEL PACIFICO

B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B

B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
E/P
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/b
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B

JUNIOR SUITE
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
FOREST
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
VILLAS
STANDARD
HACIENDA
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
CLASSIC
STANDARD
DELUXE
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

ROOM
CATEGORY

STANDARD
JUNIOR
STANDARD
STANDARD
SUPERIOR
STANDARD
ECONOMIC
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
SELVAMAR
STANDARD

2479-1111
2479-1100
2479-1220
2460-9998
2206-5114
2265-4310
2289-8163
2479-8200
8308-9595
2690-1900
2206-5505
2690-1414
2665-5912
2256-3600
2645-5269
2645-7600
2645-5058
2645-5110
2645-6616
2645-5858
2645-5158
2669-9393

TEL

2676-1010
2672-0046
2670-0518
2670-0494
2654-4664
2654-4671
2654-4444
2653-6818
4700-4747
2652-9212
2652-9315
2682-0209
2656-1033
2656-1400
2696-8080
2656-0054
2656-0381
2655-1271
2642-0636
2640-0174
2640-1941
2641-0722
2661-5591
2253-2641
2637-0232
2643-0420
2643-3273
2232-8262
2643-3222

ARENAL -- La Fortuna
ARENAL -- La Fortuna
ARENAL — La Fortuna
ARENAL -- La Fortuna
ALAJUELA -- La Paz, Guatuso
CANO NEGRO

SAN CARLOS - Boca Tapada de Pital
SAN CARLOS - Boca Tapada

SAN RAMON

GUANACASTE — Rincon de la Vieja
GUANACASTE - Rincon de la Vieja
GUANACASTE — Rincon de la Vieja
GUANACASTE — Rincon de la Vieja
GUANACASTE — Rincon de la Vieja
MONTEVERDE - Santa Elena
MONTEVERDE - Santa Elena
MONTEVERDE - Santa Elena
MONTEVERDE - Santa Elena
MONTEVERDE - Santa Elena
MONTEVERDE - Santa Elena
MONTEVERDE - Santa Elena
GUANACASTE -- Cafias

LOCATION

GUANACASTE - Bahia Salinas
GUANACASTE - Playa Hermosa
GUANACASTE - Playa Ocotal
GUANACASTE - Playas del Coco
GUANACASTE - Playa Potrero
GUANACASTE - Playa Potrero
GUANACASTE - Playa Flamingo
GUANACASTE — 8 km de Tamarindo
GUANACASTE -- Tamarindo
GUANACASTE - Playa Avellanas
GUANACASTE - Playa Avellanas
GUANACASTE - Nosara
GUANACASTE — Samara
GUANACASTE — Samara
GUANACASTE - Playa Carrillo
GUANACASTE - Playa Carrillo
GUANACASTE- Carrillo
GUANACASTE - Playa Coyote
PUNTARENAS — Playa Montezuma
PUNTARENAS - Playa del Carmen
PUNTARENAS — Santa Teresa
PUNTARENAS -- Paquera
PUNTARENAS - Puntarenas
PUNTARENAS — Playa Jac6
PUNTARENAS — Playa Jacé
PUNTARENAS — Playa Jaco
PUNTARENAS - Playa Jaco
PUNTARENAS - Garabito
PUNTARENAS - Playa Hermosa



FUEGO DEL SOL B/B STANDARD 2643-7171 PUNTARENAS - Playa Hermosa

LAS BRISAS RESORT & VILLAS B/B STANDARD 2643-7136 PUNTARENAS — Playa Hermosa
PLAYA BEJUCO HOTEL B/B STANDARD 2779-2000 PUNTARENAS - Bejuco

TABULIA TREE B/B STANDARD 2777-0119 PUNTARENAS — Manuel Antonio
VILLAS LIRIO B/B GARDEN 2777-1182 PUNTARENAS — Manuel Antonio
VILLAS MYMOSA B/B  JUNIOR VILLAS 2777-1254 PUNTARENAS - Manuel Antonio
CASITAS ECLIPSE B/B STANDARD 2777-0408 PUNTARENAS — Manuel Antonio
VILLAS RIO MAR B/B STANDARD 2787-0052 PUNTARENAS — Dominical

CUNA DEL ANGEL* B/B JUNGLE 2787-4343 PUNTARENAS — 9 Km Sur Dominical
VISTA BALLENA B/B STANDARD 2743-8150 PUNTARENAS - Uvita

VILLAS GAIA B/B STANDARD 2786-5044 PUNTARENAS - Playa Tortuga

LA CUSINGA LODGE B/B STANDARD 2770-2549 PUNTARENAS — 22 km Sur, Dominical
VERAGUA RIVER HOUSE B/B STANDARD 2788-1460 PUNTARENAS - Sierpe

ESQUINAS RAIN FOREST B/B STANDARD 2741-8001 PUNTARENAS - La Gamba de Golfito
CASA ROLAND MARINA RESORT B/B CORPORATIVE 27750180 PUNTARENAS - Golfito

AGUA DULCE BEACH RESORT B/B STANDARD 8310-6304 PUNTARENAS — Peninsula de Osa
LA PONDEROSA B/B STANDARD 2776-2076 PUNTARENAS - Golfito, Pavones
ATLANTIDA LODGE B/B STANDARD 2755-0115 LIMON - Cahuita, Playa Negra
CIUDAD PERDIDA B/B STANDARD 2755-0303 LIMON — Cahuita

PIZOTE LODGE B/B STANDARD 2750-0227 LIMON - Puerto Viejo

AZANIA BUNGALOWS B/B STANDARD 2750-0540 LIMON — Punta Cocles

BUGABUTIK HOTEL RESORT B/B STANDARD 2750-2012 LIMON — Punta Cocles

NAMUWOKI LODGE B/B DELUXE 2750 0278 LIMON — Playa Chiquita

SELVA BANANITO LODGE B/B STANDARD 2253-8118 LIMON - Bananito Norte

* NOT APPLICABLE TO TRIPLE ROOM
** BREAKFAST NOT INCLUDED
+ CHILDREN ARE NOT ALLOWED

01 CHILDREN MAXIMUM PER ROOM: BEST WESTERN CAMINO A TAMARINDO /CIUDAD PERDIDA /FLAMINGO/ VILLAGIO FLOR DEL
PACIFICO/ ESPLENDOR TAMARINDO.

IMPORTANT NOTICES:

e The Car Rental Company requires a deposit that needs to be made through a credit card; the amount will depend
on the car’s category.
e Car Rental Companies in Costa Rica will NOT provide a rental WITHOUT a Credit Card!

HOTELS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE




CANCELLATION / REFUND POLICIES:
e There will be no refund for any unused portion of the open voucher program.

REMARKS:
e If a client uses up all of the coupons in the program and wishes to extend his/her stay, the hotel will charge
the current seasonal rate.

IMPORTANT NOTICES:

e The Car Rental Company requires a deposit of approximately $1500 for which a CREDIT CARD will be
required.

e Car Rental Companies in Costa Rica will NOT provide a rental WITHOUT a Credit Card!

e Hotels list is subject to change without notice.

<< Previous Index Next >>



SURF OPEN VOUCHER

2017

CENTRAL VALLEY TYPE OF ROOM TEL LOCATION
AUTENTICO B/B STANDARD 2222-5266 SAN JOSE - Paseo Colén
BEST WESTERN IRAZU HOTEL B/B PREMIER 2232-4811 SAN JOSE - Km3 Autopist.General Cafias
CASA ROLAND SAN JOSE B/B DELUXE 2231-6571 SAN JOSE - Rohrmoser, San José
CITY EXPRESS SAN JOSE B/B STANDARD 2209-2300 SAN JOSE - Km Autopista General Cafas
CROWNE PLAZA SANJOSE B/B STANDARD 2232-8122 SAN JOSE- Sabana Norte
COUNTRY INN & SUITES B/B STANDARD 2239-2272 SAN JOSE - Cariari
PALMA REAL B/B STANDARD 2290-5060 SAN JOSE - Sabana Norte
PARQUE DEL LAGO B/B STANDARD 2547 2000 SAN JOSE - Paseo Colén
RADISSON SAN JOSE COSTA RICA B/B STANDARD 2010-6000 SAN JOSE - Calle Blancos
TRYP SAN JOSE SABANA* B/B STANDARD 2547-2323 SAN JOSE - Paseo Colon
HOTEL VILLA TOURNON B/B STANDARD 2233-6622 SAN JOSE - Barrio Tournon
VISTA ATENAS B&B B/B STANDARD 2446-4272 ALAJUELA - Sabana Larga, Atenas

ROOM

MOUNTAIN HOTELS CATEGORY TEL LOCATION
RIO PERLAS SPA & RESORT B/B STANDARD 2533-2541 CARTAGO
TOUCANET LODGE B/B STANDARD 2541-3045 COPEY DE DOTA
WAGELIA ESPINO BLANCO B/B STANDARD 2556-0616 TURRIALBA
WAGELIA TURRIALBA B/B STANDARD 2556-1566 TURRIALBA
GUAYABO LODGE B/B STANDARD 2538-8400 TURRIALBA - Santa Cruz
GAVILAN SARAPIQUI B/B STANDARD 2766-7131 SARAPIQUI — Puerto Viejo
EL BAMBU B/B STANDARD 2766-6005 SARAPIQUI — Puerto Viejo
LA QUINTA DE SARAPIQUI B/B SUPERIOR 2761-1300 SARAPIQUI — La Virgen
POZO AZUL TENT CAMP SUITES B/B TENT CAMP 2761-0652 SARAPIQUI  —La Virgen, Pozo Azul
EL TUCANO B/B STANDARD 2460-6000 SAN CARLOS -- La Marina
ARENAL COUNTRY INN B/B STANDARD 2283-0101 ARENAL -- La Fortuna
CASA LUNA LODGE B/B STANDARD 2479-7368 ARENAL — La Fortuna
MAGIC MOUNTAIN B/B STANDARD 2479-7246 ARENAL — La Fortuna
ECO ARENAL B/B OCEAN VIEW 2479-8500 ARENAL — La Fortuna
ARENAL VOLCANO INN B/B  STANDARD SUP.  2479-1122 ARENAL — La Fortuna
MONTARNA DE FUEGO B/B STANDARD 2479-1220 ARENAL — La Fortuna
LAVAS TACOTAL B/B STANDARD 2460-9998 ARENAL -- La Fortuna
NATURAL LODGE CANO NEGRO B/B STANDARD 2265-4310 CANO NEGRO
LAGUNA DEL LAGARTO LODGE B/B STANDARD 2289-8163 SAN CARLOS - Boca Tapada de Pital
PEDACITO DE CIELO B/B STANDARD 8308-9595 SAN RAMON
BUENA VISTA LODGE B/B HACIENDA 2690-1414 GUANACASTE — Rincon de la Vieja
CANYON DE LA VIEJA LODGE B/B STANDARD 2665-5912 GUANACASTE — Rincon de la Vieja
HACIENDA GUACHIPELIN B/B STANDARD 2256-3600 GUANACASTE — Rincon de la Vieja
CLARO DE LUNA B/B STANDARD 2645-5269 MONTEVERDE - Santa Elena
MONTEVERDE COUNTRY LODGE B/B CLASSIC 2645-7600 MONTEVERDE - Santa Elena
CLOUD FOREST LODGE B/B STANDARD 2645-5058 MONTEVERDE - Santa Elena
HELICONIA B/B STANDARD 2645-6616 MONTEVERDE — Santa Elena
EL BOSQUE LODGE B/B STANDARD 2645-5158 MONTEVERDE - Santa Elena

ROOM
PACIFIC COAST HOTELS CATEGORY TEL LOCATION

ECOPLAYA B/B STANDARD 2676-1010 GUANACASTE - Bahia Salinas
VILLA CASA BLANCA B/B STANDARD 2670-0518 GUANACASTE - Playa Ocotal
COCO BEACH B/B STANDARD 2670-0494 GUANACASTE - Playas del Coco
LAS AVELLANAS** E/P STANDARD 2652-9212 GUANACASTE - Playa Avellanas

CABINAS LAS OLAS B/B STANDARD 2652-9315 GUANACASTE — Playa Avellanas



NOSARA B&B RETREAT B/B STANDARD 2682-0209 GUANACASTE - Nosara

SAMARA PACIFIC LODGE B/B STANDARD 2656-1033 GUANACASTE — Samara

SOL SAMARA B/B STANDARD 2656-1400 GUANACASTE — Samara
NAMMBU BEACH FRONT BUNGALOW B/B STANDARD 2696-8080 GUANACASTE — Playa Carrillo
GUANAMAR B/B STANDARD 2656-0054 GUANACASTE — Playa Carrillo
LEYENDA B/B STANDARD 2656-0381 GUANACASTE- Carrillo

SANO BANANO B/B STANDARD 2642-0636 PUNTARENAS - Playa Montezuma
RITMO TROPICAL B/B STANDARD 2640-0174 PUNTARENAS - Playa del Carmen
OTRO LADO LODGE* B/B STANDARD 2640-1941 PUNTARENAS — Santa Teresa
HOTEL & CLUB PUERTO AZUL B/B STANDARD 2661-5591 PUNTARENAS - Puntarenas
CERRO LODGE B/B STANDARD 2253-2641 PUNTARENAS — Playa Jacé

VILLA LAPAS B/b STANDARD 2637-0232 PUNTARENAS - Playa Jaco
OCEANO JACO B/B STANDARD 2643-0420 PUNTARENAS - Playa Jaco
TERRAZA DEL PACIFICO B/B STANDARD 2643-3222 PUNTARENAS - Playa Hermosa
FUEGO DEL SOL B/B STANDARD 2643-7171 PUNTARENAS - Playa Hermosa
LAS BRISAS RESORT & VILLAS B/B STANDARD 2643-7136 PUNTARENAS - Playa Hermosa
PLAYA BEJUCO HOTEL B/B STANDARD 2779-2000 PUNTARENAS - Bejuco

VILLAS MYMOSA B/B  JUNIOR VILLAS 2777-1254 PUNTARENAS — Manuel Antonio
CASITAS ECLIPSE B/B STANDARD 2777-0408 PUNTARENAS — Manuel Antonio
VILLAS RIO MAR B/B STANDARD 2787-0052 PUNTARENAS — Dominical

CUNA DEL ANGEL* B/B JUNGLE 2787-4343 PUNTARENAS — 9 Km Sur Dominical
VILLAS GAIA B/B STANDARD 2786-5044 PUNTARENAS - Playa Tortuga

LA CUSINGA LODGE B/B STANDARD 2770-2549 PUNTARENAS — 22 km Sur, Dominical
VERAGUA RIVER HOUSE B/B STANDARD 2788-1460 PUNTARENAS — Sierpe

CASA ROLAND MARINA RESORT B/B CORPORATIVE 27750180 PUNTARENAS - Golfito

LA PONDEROSA B/B STANDARD 2776-2076 PUNTARENAS - Golfito, Pavones
ATLANTIDA LODGE B/B STANDARD 2755-0115 LIMON — Cahuita, Playa Negra
CIUDAD PERDIDA B/B STANDARD 2755-0303 LIMON — Cahuita

PIZOTE LODGE B/B STANDARD 2750-0227 LIMON - Puerto Viejo

AZANIA BUNGALOWS B/B STANDARD 2750-0540 LIMON - Punta Cocles
BUGABUTIK HOTEL RESORT B/B STANDARD 2750-2012 LIMON — Punta Cocles

* NOT APPLICABLE TO TRIPLE ROOM
** BREAKFAST NOT INCLUDED

01 CHILDREN MAXIMUM PER ROOM: CIUDAD PERDIDA / VILLAGIO FLOR DEL PACIFICO.

IMPORTANT NOTICES:
e The Car Rental Company requires a deposit that needs to be made through a credit card, the amount

will depend on the car’s category.
e Car Rental Companies in Costa Rica will NOT provide a rental WITHOUT a Credit Card!

HOTELS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AVISO




CANCELLATION / REFUND POLICIES:
e There will be no refund for any unused portion of the open voucher program.

REMARKS:
e If a client uses up all of the coupons in the voucher program and wishes to extend his/her stay, the
hotel will charge the current seasonal rate.

IMPORTANT NOTICES:

e The Car Rental Company requires a deposit of approximately $1500 for which a CREDIT CARD will
be required.

e Car Rental Companies in Costa Rica will NOT provide a rental WITHOUT a Credit Card!

Hotels list is subject to change without previous notice.

<< Previous Index Next >>



